Preliminary
Precision OCXO
OH4 Series
Bulletin Cx225
Page 1 of 4
Revision P04
Date 07 Sep 2011
Description:

		8:	 Output
		14:	Vcc
Ordering Information
*	±5ppb	stability
only	available
for	0	-	70°C	or
-20	to	70°C
Oscillator
Type
Precision
Frequency	Std
OCXO	or
OCVCXO
Temperature
Range
5	=	0	to	70°C
6	=	-40	to	85°C
7	=	-20	to	70°C
8	=	-40	to	70°C
9	=	-20	to	75°C
Output
Frequency
M	=	MHz
xxx.xxM
OH4 5
Frequency
Stability
*05	=	±5	ppb
10	=	±10	ppb
20	=	±20	ppb
50	=	±50	ppb
100	=	±100ppb
10
Supply	Voltage	/	Output
L	=	3.3Vdc	/	LVCMOS
H	=	5.0Vdc	/	HCMOS
S	=	5.0Vdc	/	Sinewave
R	=	3.3Vdc	/	Sinewave
L -010.0M
Output
F	=	OCXO
(Fixed	Freq.)
V	=	OCVCXO
(Voltage	Controlled)
F
Package
Type
OH4	=	14	Pin	DIP
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
Bulletin Cx259
Page 1 of 4
Revision 06
Date 08 Aug 2019
Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notification.	See	Connor-Winfield's	website	for	latest	revision.
© Copyright 2019 The Connor-Winfield Corporation				Not	intended	for	life	support	applications.
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
OCVCXO Characteristics
Parameter	 Minimum	 Nominal	 Maximum	 Units	 Notes
Control	Voltage	Range:(Vc)
	 3.3V	LVCMOS	 0.30	 1.65	 3.0	 Vdc
	 5.0V	HCMOS	/	Sinewave	 0.50	 2.50	 4.50	 Vdc
Frequency
	 3.3V	LVCMOS	at	Vc=0.3	Vdc	 -	 -7	 -5	 ppm	 8
	 3.3V	LVCMOS	at	Vc=3.0	Vdc	 5	 7	 -	 ppm	 8
	 5.0V	HCMOS	/Sinewave	at	Vc=0.5Vdc	 -	 -7	 -5	 ppm	 8